
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
1 

No. 
11 

914 
27 
67 

Name 
Frank Lewis 
Charles Rolle 
Mark Horner 
Jim Cantrell 

Class 
MP3 

GT3 

MP2 

GT1 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 

2 

Best Tm 
1:55.865 
2:04.631 
2:10.226 
1:58.236 

Total Tm 
20:51.472 
20:58.976 
22:02.046 

4:02.317 

Make 
1997 Panoz  
1973 Porsche  
1998 Chevy 
1967 Chevy 

M o d e l/ E n g in e  

914 
Corvette 
Corvette 

Hometown 
Huntington Beach, CA 
Scottsdale, Az 
Schertz, TX 
Tucson, AZ  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/1/2016 8:58:26 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ellen Lowery 

Thank you for racing with SVRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  HSR West 

Margin of Victory 

7.504 

Avg. Speed 

80.545 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.865 

Best Speed 

86.998 

Best Lap by 

11 - Frank Lewis 

 

SVRA Historic Sports Car Festival 

Group 8 

Trophy 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:01:54 

Auto Club Speedway 2.800 miles 

5/1/2016 04:00 PM 

 15th Annual So California Historic 
Sports Car  Festival


