

Group 8

## 15th Annual So California Historic Sports Car Festival



SVRA Historic Sports Car Festival Sorted on Laps

Auto Club Speedway 2.800 miles

Trophy 5/1/2016 04:00 PM

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:01:54

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	Total Tm	Make	Model/Eng	Model/Engi Hometown	
1	1	11	Frank Lewis	MP3	10	1:55.865	20:51.472	1997 Panoz		Huntington Beach, (	
2	1	914	Charles Rolle	GT3	10	2:04.631	20:58.976	1973 Porsche	914	Scottsdale, Az	
3	1	27	Mark Horner	MP2	10	2:10.226	22:02.046	1998 Chevy	Corvette	Schertz, TX	
4	1	67	Jim Cantrell	GT1	2	1:58.236	4:02.317	1967 Chevy	Corvette	Tucson, AZ	

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by7.50480.5451:55.86586.99811 - Frank LewisChief of Timing & Scoring

**Ellen Lowery** 

Thank you for racing with SVRA

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: HSR West

Printed: 5/1/2016 8:58:26 PM